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B.B.A. 2019 Credit Pattern

Seat No
1051

1052
1053
1054
1055
1056
1057
50474

50475

50476
50477
50478

50479
50480

50481
50482

50483
50484
50485

50486

Student Name
GIRI MONALISA AJAY

KARIR TANISHQ BALDEO
KSHATRIYA DUHITA ANIL
KULKARNI ABHAY RAJENDRA
PADVI NIRAJ SUDHAKAR
RAKSHAN SHETTY

SALVE VARUN RAJENDRA
AARYA MILIND GHOSALKAR

ABDUL GAFOOR ISMAIL SOLANKI

AHIRE ANUSHKA SUDARSHAN
AHIRE HARSHIT MAHINDRA
AHIRE TANMAY JAGDISH

AHUJA KASHISH RAJESH
AKANKSHA KAILAS JADHAV

ANAND MAHEK GIRISH
APURWA RAJESH BADANAKHE

AYER DHRUV BHIM
BABERWAL BHAVESH MADANLAL

BADESHA MANPREET KAUR ANGREJ

SINGH
BAGUL GAJANAN NITIN

Mother Name

GIRI SAVITRI
AJAY

JYOTI
NALINI
RAJSHRI
CHHAYA
RANJITHA
LAXMI

PURVA
MILIND
GHOSALKAR

NAJMA ISMAIL
SOLANKI

JAYASHRI
LEENA

VARSHA
AHIRE
SIMRAN
ARCHANA

KAILAS
JADHAV

SAPNA

KOMAL
RAJESH
BADANAKHE

POONAM
SONALI

AMARJEET
KAUR

ANITA

PRN
1012100318

1012200386
1012200347
1012200374
1012100309
1012200279
1012200341
1012305460

1012305478

1012305731
1012305491
1012305340

1012305449
1012304508

1012305762
1012305350

1012305486
1012305740
1012305758

1012305725
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50487
50488
50489
50490
50491
50492
50493
50494
50495
50496
50497
50498
50499
50500
50501
50502
50503
50504
50505
50506
50507

50508
50509
50510
50511
50512
50513

50514
50515
50516
50517
50518
50519
50520

BAGUL KAUSTUBH NITIN
BAKARE SARTHAK VILAS
BALSANE ASHWINI DASHRATH
BANKAR SIDHHI RAJENDRA
BHADANE ABHISHEKH DILIP

BHANDARI SIDDHARTH PRAKASH

BHATE ATHARAVA SACHIN
BHOJWANI CHIRAG PANKAJ
BHOOMI MANOJ DHADIWAL
BHOSALE ARADHYA JAYWANT
BHUMIKA BHARAT BHANDARE
BHUSARE AARYA SUNIL
BIHANI VISHWA SUJIT

BIRARI TANISHA AJAY

BONDE RITA MOHAN
CHAFEKAR VIPUL PRASAD
CHANDAK SARVESH SANJAY
CHAUDHARI BHAVESH VIJAY
CHAUDHARI PRATIK GAJANAN

CHAUDHARI RUSHIKA PRASHANT

CHIRAYU SAMIR WANI

CHOPDA SAACHI RAHUL
CHORGHE OM VIJAY
CHOUHAN ADITYA SURAJ
DADAWALA JAYADITYA ADESH
DALVI PRACHI PRASHANT
DARSHAN AGRAWAL

DAYMA BHAVIK GIRDHARI

DEOKAR CHINMAY SUBHASHCHANDRA

DEORE BHAVESH NITEEN
DESALE LOKESH MADHUKAR

DESHMUKH TANMAY NANASAHEB

DHAKE SAKSHI RAJU
DHENIYA TISHA SHAILESH

SHARDA
SHITAL
ALKA
VIDYA
POONAM
MANISHA
DHANASHREE
POOJA
BHARTI
SHITAL
KAVITA
PRIYANKA
RUPALI
KIRTI
NILIMA
RASHMI
SARLA
SONALI
ROHINI
RANI

SAVITA
SAMIR WANI

SHITAL
SUSHMA
SUSHMA
ARCHITA

PRATIKSHA

SHIVINI
AGRAWAL

SAROJ
VANDANA
CHETANA

RATNA

VARSHA

SAVITA

SONAL

1012305751
1012305476
1012305734
1012305456
1012305475
1012305736
1012305469
1012305363
1012305467
1012305749
1012305549
1012304517
1012305366
1012305433
1012305723
1012305496
1012305473
1012305443
1012305346
1012305455
1012305721

1012305367
1012305756
1012304509
1012305344
1012305732
1012305746

1012305365
1012305338
1012304514
1012305349
1012305341
1012305361
1012305481
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50521
50522
50523
50524
50525
50526
50527
50528
50529
50530
50531
50532

50533
50534
50535
50536
50537
50538
50539
50540
50541
50542
50543

50544
50545
50546
50547
50548
50549
50550
50551
50552
50553
50554

DINDE PRASAD SANTOSH
GAIKWAD MITESH MAHESH
GAJJAR SAKSHI VIJAY
GANDHIMUTHA VAIBHAV HARISH
GANORE ATHARVA SUBHASH
GAUD PAVAN SHYAMLAL
GEDAM DEVSHREE RAHUL
GHETE SAHIL BALASAHEB
GHOSH SWAGATA SWAPAN
GHULE SAHIL JAIDEEP
GIDIYA SARTHAK UMESH
GILL RANBIR SUKHDEVSING

HUSSAIN TASNEEM MUSTAFA
JABUVANI SWAYAM JITENDRA
JADHAV DIKSHA MAHENDRA
JAGTAP INDRAJIT NANASAHEB
JAIN SARTHAK VIVEK

JOPALE VEDIKA SANTOSH
JOSHI ANIKET PANKAJ
KAJALE AYUSH SANJAY

KALE SNEHA SANTOSH

KALE SUMEDH SHARAD
KAMBLE SAHIL RAJENDRA

KANDOI AAYUSHI PARSHURAM
KANOJIA SARTHAK SHANKAR
KAPSE GANESH BHAGWAN
KASAR SIDDHESH SHRIKRUSHNA
KATHPAL SIYA NILESH

KATORE ATHARVA SANJAY
KHADTALE NAYAN JAYWANT
KHAN SOHA SADIQ
KHANAPURE ATHARVA DEEPAK
KHARCHANE SHAMBHAVI ANIL
KHATIB AYESHA GULAMALI

MONALI
NANDINI
PUJA
MANGAL
NAYNA
SANTOSH
VAISHALI
VAISHALI
SUSMITA
MANJUSHA
PRITI

RANJEETKAU
R

NISREEN
KAVITA
SUNITA

ALKA
ARCHANA

BHARATI

VARSHA

SANGITA

HARSHADA
SAYALI

JYOTI
KAMBLE

SANGITA
ARCHANA
MANGAL
DURGA
JANVI
MADHURI
ANITA
SHAISTA
NAMARTA
VIDYA
KHIZRA

1012305729
1012304494
1012305464
1012305759
1012305487
1012305668
1012305354
1012305345
1012305333
1012305466
1012305352
1012305347

1012305720
1012305737
1012305441
1012304497
1012305480
1012305468
1012305679
1012304504
1012305728
1012304496
1012304502

1012305448
1012105263
1012305738
1012305722
1012305733
1012305785
1012305465
1012305483
1012305348
1012304498
1012305355
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50555
50556
50557
50558
50559
50560
50561

50562
50563
50564
50565

50566
50567
50568
50569
50570
50571
50572
50573

50574
50575
50576
50577
50578
50579
50580
50581

50582
50583
50584
50585
50586
50587

KHIVASARA MEET SANDIP
KOKNI FATEMA ASIF

KOKNI TAIBA MUZZAFFAR
KORI ABHISHEK HARILAL
KOTHARI SAYYAM NILESH
KOTWAL SAKSHI GANESH
KRISH JITENDRA TAMBOLI

KULKARNI CHINMAY KIRAN

KULKARNI KARTIKI RAJENDRA
KULKARNI SWANAND ABHIJIT

KUMBHAR PRATHMESH DNYANESHWAR

LAKHOTIYA BHOOMI RADHESHAM
LAWAR RAGHUNANDAN SACHIN
MAHAJAN VAIBHAV VIJAY
MANIYAR ARSHAD ASLAM
METKAR SIDDHESH YOGESH
MOKAL SANDESH SANJAY

MULAY SANIKA AJAY

MULEY RAJ MANGESH

MURDNAR ADWAIT SHAILENDRA
NAGARKAR PRUTHAVIRAJ HARESH
NAHAR SAMBHAV LALITKUMAR
NAHATA MANSVI PRAVIN

NANDE JANHAVI VIVEK

NAYAK SOUNDARYA DINESH
PADAYA HITVESHA VIKRAM

PALAK ANIL SADHWANI

PANCHBHAIYYE TANVI SANTOSH
PANDE RAJ DEVENDRA

PANHALE SARTHAK CHANDRAKANT
PANJWANI NIKHIL KAMLESH
PARAKH KETAN DEEPAK

PATEL BALRAJ YOGESH

POONAM
MUFSERA
ARBINA
DURGAWATI
SNEHAL
SWATI

ANITA
TAMBOLI

ARCHANA
SUCHITA
KAVITA

SHILPA
KUMBHAR

VIBHA
PRIYA
MANISHA
RUBINA
MEENAKSHI
MANISHA
PALLAVI

MULEY MAYA
MANGESH

JAYSHREE
PUSHPANJALI
SUNITA
DIPALI
MEENA
VIDYASHREE
NEETA

KAJAL ANIL
SADHWANI

MEGHA
JYOTI
UJWALA
RIYA
SWATI
NISHA

1012305459
1012305337
1012305336
1012305482
1012305435
1012305745
1012305477

1012304507
1012304495
1012305342
1012305489

1012305495
1012305434
1012305446
1012305726
1012305739
1012305454
1012305492
1012304512

1012306157
1012305471
1012305493
1012305447
1012304499
1012305445
1012305457
1012305485

1012305438
1012305788
1012305470
1012305743
1012305744
1012305351
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50588
50589
50590
50591
50592
50593
50594
50595
50596
50597
50598
50599
50600
50601
50602
50603
50604
50605
50606
50607
50608
50609
50610
50611
50612
50613
50614
50615
50616
50617
50618
50619
50620
50621
50622

PATEL KAVYA VIPUL BHAI
PATEL MAYANK SATISH
PATHAN ARKAN SHERKHAN
PATHARE DISHA BHAUSAHEB
PATIL ISHITA GAJANAN

PATIL MIHIKA ISHWARI

PATIL MOHIT BALASAHEB

PATIL SUMIT RAVINDRA
PIMPARWAR ADWAIT PRASHANT
POOJARI SANJANA PRABHAKAR
POUDYAL PRACHI PREM

RAM ANKET VIJAYKUMAR
RATHOD YASH RAMESH

SAINI GURMANSINGH HARVINDERSINGH

SALUNKE KIMAYA KOMALSINGH
SALUNKHE SHRAVANI HEMKANT
SANKLECHA KHUSHI SUNIL
SARAF ARNAYV JAYESH
SAUDAGAR HARSHA MOHAN
SHAH CHIRAG VILAS

SHAH DHWANIT VRUSHABH
SHAH DWIJ MITESH

SHAH MAJID KALIM

SHAH NIKET KETAN

SHAIKH MOHD HUZAIFA SAGIR
SHARMA NANDINI BABINDRA
SHARMA SUHANI LADDUGOPAL
SHETTY ROSHAN SHIVRAM
SHEWALE ASHISH MANOHAR
SHINDE KARTIK PRAMOD
SHIVARKAR ADITYA BALKRUSHNA
SINGH SHIVANSH SANJEEV
SOMANI SHRAVANI RAJENDRA
SONAWANE GAYATRI CHANDRAKANT
SONAWANE SARA NITIN

NITA
GEETA
SAJEDA
KALPANA
SUJATA
ISHWARI
SWATI
SAPNA
CHAITALI
HEMALATHA
PUSHPA
ASHA
LILABAI
BAIJEETKAUR
VARSHA
MANISHA
SUVARNA
DEEPALI
MANISHA
HEENA
SUCHITA
PUJA
TASLIM
HARSHA
SHAHEEN
KUSUM
KIRTI
NISHA
SHITAL
MEENA
RAJNI
SAVITA
RENUKA
NISHA
SNEHA

1012305436
1012305353
1012305754
1012305364
1012305494
1012305490
1012305750
1012305730
1012305343
1012305432
1012305359
1012305763
1012305450
1012305735
1012305742
1012305440
1012305356
1012305748
1012305752
1012305444
1012305764
1012305474
1012305757
1012305357
1012304505
1012305453
1012305335
1012305727
1012305462
1012305452
1012304501
1012305488
1012305362
1012305439
1012305484

Page 5 of 6



50623

50624
50625
50626

50627
50628
50629

50630
50631
50632
50633
50634
50635
54975

54976

55062
55063

TANISHKA GAJANAN NAVALE

TATHED HARSH MAHENDRA
TAYADE RUSHIKESH NARENDRA
TEERTHA GIRISH NAGPAL

THAKKAR MAHEK DARSHAN
THETE PRATIK VIJAY
TOLANI KANAK RAJESH KUMAR

TRUNKWALA MOHAMMED SHABBIR
UGALE PAYAL DIGAMBAR

VAIRAGAR SWAPNIL SUBHASH
VALECHA HIMANSHI MAHESH
WADKAR ATHARVA ATUL

YADAV SUSHANT AKHILESH

ANAND ARVIND SINGH RAJPAL SINGH

BAGGA GURRAMAN SINGH AMARJEET
SINGH

JAIN DEVESH JITENDRA
SHAIKH KAMRAN ASLAM

ANITA
GAJANAN
NAVALE

CHAITALI
PRATIBHA

JYOTI GIRISH
NAGPAL

KAVITA
MANISHA

SNEHA
RAJESH
TOLANI

HABIBA
SUREKHA
USHA
RITU
NAMRATA
SHARDA

ANAND
VINDERJIT
KAUR RAJPAL
SINGH

SIMRAN

POONAM
SUMAYYA

1012304513

1012305463
1012305451
1012305461

1012305358
1012305458
1012305570

1012305747
1012305760
1012305741
1012305339
1012306158
1012305437
1012304516

1012304515

1012305696
1012305472
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