

Savitribai Phule Pune University



(Formerly University of Pune)

Student List for : B.B.A. 2019 Credit Pattern

OCT/NOV 2025

College Name: 0020 B.Y.K. (SINNAR) COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

Branch Name: B.B.A. 2019 Credit Pattern

Seat No	Student Name	Mother Name	PRN
1051	GIRI MONALISA AJAY	GIRI SAVITRI AJAY	1012100318
1052	KARIR TANISHQ BALDEO	JYOTI	1012200386
1053	KSHATRIYA DUHITA ANIL	NALINI	1012200347
1054	KULKARNI ABHAY RAJENDRA	RAJSHRI	1012200374
1055	PADVI NIRAJ SUDHAKAR	CHHAYA	1012100309
1056	RAKSHAN SHETTY	RANJITHA	1012200279
1057	SALVE VARUN RAJENDRA	LAXMI	1012200341
50474	AARYA MILIND GHOSALKAR	PURVA MILIND GHOSALKAR	1012305460
50475	ABDUL GAFOOR ISMAIL SOLANKI	NAJMA ISMAIL SOLANKI	1012305478
50476	AHIRE ANUSHKA SUDARSHAN	JAYASHRI	1012305731
50477	AHIRE HARSHIT MAHINDRA	LEENA	1012305491
50478	AHIRE TANMAY JAGDISH	VARSHA AHIRE	1012305340
50479	AHUJA KASHISH RAJESH	SIMRAN	1012305449
50480	AKANKSHA KAILAS JADHAV	ARCHANA KAILAS JADHAV	1012304508
50481	ANAND MAHEK GIRISH	SAPNA	1012305762
50482	APURWA RAJESH BADANAKHE	KOMAL RAJESH BADANAKHE	1012305350
50483	AYER DHURUV BHIM	POONAM	1012305486
50484	BABERWAL BHAVESH MADANLAL	SONALI	1012305740
50485	BADESHA MANPREET KAUR ANGREJ SINGH	AMARJEET KAUR	1012305758
50486	BAGUL GAJANAN NITIN	ANITA	1012305725

50487	BAGUL KAUSTUBH NITIN	SHARDA	1012305751
50488	BAKARE SARTHAK VILAS	SHITAL	1012305476
50489	BALSANE ASHWINI DASHRATH	ALKA	1012305734
50490	BANKAR SIDHHI RAJENDRA	VIDYA	1012305456
50491	BHADANE ABHISHEKH DILIP	POONAM	1012305475
50492	BHANDARI SIDDHARTH PRAKASH	MANISHA	1012305736
50493	BHATE ATHARAVA SACHIN	DHANASHREE	1012305469
50494	BHOJWANI CHIRAG PANKAJ	POOJA	1012305363
50495	BHOOMI MANOJ DHADIWAL	BHARTI	1012305467
50496	BHOSALE ARADHYA JAYWANT	SHITAL	1012305749
50497	BHUMIKA BHARAT BHANDARE	KAVITA	1012305549
50498	BHUSARE AARYA SUNIL	PRIYANKA	1012304517
50499	BIHANI VISHWA SUJIT	RUPALI	1012305366
50500	BIRARI TANISHA AJAY	KIRTI	1012305433
50501	BONDE RITA MOHAN	NILIMA	1012305723
50502	CHAFEKAR VIPUL PRASAD	RASHMI	1012305496
50503	CHANDAK SARVESH SANJAY	SARLA	1012305473
50504	CHAUDHARI BHAVESH VIJAY	SONALI	1012305443
50505	CHAUDHARI PRATIK GAJANAN	ROHINI	1012305346
50506	CHAUDHARI RUSHIKA PRASHANT	RANI	1012305455
50507	CHIRAYU SAMIR WANI	SAVITA SAMIR WANI	1012305721
50508	CHOPDA SAACHI RAHUL	SHITAL	1012305367
50509	CHORGHE OM VIJAY	SUSHMA	1012305756
50510	CHOUHAN ADITYA SURAJ	SUSHMA	1012304509
50511	DADAWALA JAYADITYA ADESH	ARCHITA	1012305344
50512	DALVI PRACHI PRASHANT	PRATIKSHA	1012305732
50513	DARSHAN AGRAWAL	SHIVINI AGRAWAL	1012305746
50514	DAYMA BHAVIK GIRDHARI	SAROJ	1012305365
50515	DEOKAR CHINMAY SUBHASHCHANDRA	VANDANA	1012305338
50516	DEORE BHAVESH NITEEN	CHETANA	1012304514
50517	DESALE LOKESH MADHUKAR	RATNA	1012305349
50518	DESHMUKH TANMAY NANASAHEB	VARSHA	1012305341
50519	DHAKE SAKSHI RAJU	SAVITA	1012305361
50520	DHENIYA TISHA SHAILESH	SONAL	1012305481

50521	DINDE PRASAD SANTOSH	MONALI	1012305729
50522	GAIKWAD MITESH MAHESH	NANDINI	1012304494
50523	GAJJAR SAKSHI VIJAY	PUJA	1012305464
50524	GANDHIMUTHA VAIBHAV HARISH	MANGAL	1012305759
50525	GANORE ATHARVA SUBHASH	NAYNA	1012305487
50526	GAUD PAVAN SHYAMLAL	SANTOSH	1012305668
50527	GEDAM DEVSHREE RAHUL	VAISHALI	1012305354
50528	GHETE SAHIL BALASAHEB	VAISHALI	1012305345
50529	GHOSH SWAGATA SWAPAN	SUSMITA	1012305333
50530	GHULE SAHIL JAIDEEP	MANJUSHA	1012305466
50531	GIDIYA SARTHAK UMESH	PRITI	1012305352
50532	GILL RANBIR SUKHDEV SING	RANJEETKAU R	1012305347
50533	HUSSAIN TASNEEM MUSTAFA	NISREEN	1012305720
50534	JABUVANI SWAYAM JITENDRA	KAVITA	1012305737
50535	JADHAV DIKSHA MAHENDRA	SUNITA	1012305441
50536	JAGTAP INDRAJIT NANASAHEB	ALKA	1012304497
50537	JAIN SARTHAK VIVEK	ARCHANA	1012305480
50538	JOPALE VEDIKA SANTOSH	BHARATI	1012305468
50539	JOSHI ANIKET PANKAJ	VARSHA	1012305679
50540	KAJALE AYUSH SANJAY	SANGITA	1012304504
50541	KALE SNEHA SANTOSH	HARSHADA	1012305728
50542	KALE SUMEDH SHARAD	SAYALI	1012304496
50543	KAMBLE SAHIL RAJENDRA	JYOTI KAMBLE	1012304502
50544	KANDOI AAYUSHI PARSHURAM	SANGITA	1012305448
50545	KANOJIA SARTHAK SHANKAR	ARCHANA	1012105263
50546	KAPSE GANESH BHAGWAN	MANGAL	1012305738
50547	KASAR SIDDHESH SHRIKRUSHNA	DURGA	1012305722
50548	KATHPAL SIYA NILESH	JANVI	1012305733
50549	KATORE ATHARVA SANJAY	MADHURI	1012305785
50550	KHADTALE NAYAN JAYWANT	ANITA	1012305465
50551	KHAN SOHA SADIQ	SHAISTA	1012305483
50552	KHANAPURE ATHARVA DEEPAK	NAMARTA	1012305348
50553	KHARCHANE SHAMBHAVI ANIL	VIDYA	1012304498
50554	KHATIB AYESHA GULAMALI	KHIZRA	1012305355

50555	KHIVASARA MEET SANDIP	POONAM	1012305459
50556	KOKNI FATEMA ASIF	MUFSERA	1012305337
50557	KOKNI TAIBA MUZZAFFAR	ARBINA	1012305336
50558	KORI ABHISHEK HARILAL	DURGAWATI	1012305482
50559	KOTHARI SAYYAM NILESH	SNEHAL	1012305435
50560	KOTWAL SAKSHI GANESH	SWATI	1012305745
50561	KRISH JITENDRA TAMBOLI	ANITA TAMBOLI	1012305477
50562	KULKARNI CHINMAY KIRAN	ARCHANA	1012304507
50563	KULKARNI KARTIKI RAJENDRA	SUCHITA	1012304495
50564	KULKARNI SWANAND ABHIJIT	KAVITA	1012305342
50565	KUMBHAR PRATHMESH DNYANESHWAR	SHILPA KUMBHAR	1012305489
50566	LAKHOTIYA BHOOMI RADHESHAM	VIBHA	1012305495
50567	LAWAR RAGHUNANDAN SACHIN	PRIYA	1012305434
50568	MAHAJAN VAIBHAV VIJAY	MANISHA	1012305446
50569	MANIYAR ARSHAD ASLAM	RUBINA	1012305726
50570	METKAR SIDDHESH YOGESH	MEENAKSHI	1012305739
50571	MOKAL SANDESH SANJAY	MANISHA	1012305454
50572	MULAY SANIKA AJAY	PALLAVI	1012305492
50573	MULEY RAJ MANGESH	MULEY MAYA MANGESH	1012304512
50574	MURDNAR ADWAIT SHAILENDRA	JAYSHREE	1012306157
50575	NAGARKAR PRUTHAVIRAJ HARESH	PUSHPANJALI	1012305471
50576	NAHAR SAMBHAV LALITKUMAR	SUNITA	1012305493
50577	NAHATA MANSVI PRAVIN	DIPALI	1012305447
50578	NANDE JANHAVI VIVEK	MEENA	1012304499
50579	NAYAK SOUNDARYA DINESH	VIDYASHREE	1012305445
50580	PADAYA HITVESHA VIKRAM	NEETA	1012305457
50581	PALAK ANIL SADHWANI	KAJAL ANIL SADHWANI	1012305485
50582	PANCHBHAIYYE TANVI SANTOSH	MEGHA	1012305438
50583	PANDE RAJ DEVENDRA	JYOTI	1012305788
50584	PANHALE SARTHAK CHANDRAKANT	UJWALA	1012305470
50585	PANJWANI NIKHIL KAMLESH	RIYA	1012305743
50586	PARAKH KETAN DEEPAK	SWATI	1012305744
50587	PATEL BALRAJ YOGESH	NISHA	1012305351

50588	PATEL KAVYA VIPUL BHAI	NITA	1012305436
50589	PATEL MAYANK SATISH	GEETA	1012305353
50590	PATHAN ARKAN SHERKHAN	SAJEDA	1012305754
50591	PATHARE DISHA BHAUSAHEB	KALPANA	1012305364
50592	PATIL ISHITA GAJANAN	SUJATA	1012305494
50593	PATIL MIHIKA ISHWARI	ISHWARI	1012305490
50594	PATIL MOHIT BALASAHEB	SWATI	1012305750
50595	PATIL SUMIT RAVINDRA	SAPNA	1012305730
50596	PIMPARWAR ADWAIT PRASHANT	CHAITALI	1012305343
50597	POOJARI SANJANA PRABHAKAR	HEMALATHA	1012305432
50598	POUDYAL PRACHI PREM	PUSHPA	1012305359
50599	RAM ANKET VIJAYKUMAR	ASHA	1012305763
50600	RATHOD YASH RAMESH	LILABAI	1012305450
50601	SAINI GURMANSINGH HARVINDERSINGH	BAIJEETKAUR	1012305735
50602	SALUNKE KIMAYA KOMALSINGH	VARSHA	1012305742
50603	SALUNKHE SHRAVANI HEMKANT	MANISHA	1012305440
50604	SANKLECHA KHUSHI SUNIL	SUVARNA	1012305356
50605	SARAF ARNAV JAYESH	DEEPALI	1012305748
50606	SAUDAGAR HARSHA MOHAN	MANISHA	1012305752
50607	SHAH CHIRAG VILAS	HEENA	1012305444
50608	SHAH DHWANIT VRUSHABH	SUCHITA	1012305764
50609	SHAH DWIJ MITESH	PUJA	1012305474
50610	SHAH MAJID KALIM	TASLIM	1012305757
50611	SHAH NIKET KETAN	HARSHA	1012305357
50612	SHAIKH MOHD HUZAIFA SAGIR	SHAHEEN	1012304505
50613	SHARMA NANDINI BABINDRA	KUSUM	1012305453
50614	SHARMA SUHANI LADDUGOPAL	KIRTI	1012305335
50615	SHETTY ROSHAN SHIVRAM	NISHA	1012305727
50616	SHEWALE ASHISH MANOHAR	SHITAL	1012305462
50617	SHINDE KARTIK PRAMOD	MEENA	1012305452
50618	SHIVARKAR ADITYA BALKRUSHNA	RAJNI	1012304501
50619	SINGH SHIVANSH SANJEEV	SAVITA	1012305488
50620	SOMANI SHRAVANI RAJENDRA	RENUKA	1012305362
50621	SONAWANE GAYATRI CHANDRAKANT	NISHA	1012305439
50622	SONAWANE SARA NITIN	SNEHA	1012305484

50623	TANISHKA GAJANAN NAVALE	ANITA GAJANAN NAVALE	1012304513
50624	TATHED HARSH MAHENDRA	CHAITALI	1012305463
50625	TAYADE RUSHIKESH NARENDRA	PRATIBHA	1012305451
50626	TEERTHA GIRISH NAGPAL	JYOTI GIRISH NAGPAL	1012305461
50627	THAKKAR MAHEK DARSHAN	KAVITA	1012305358
50628	THETE PRATIK VIJAY	MANISHA	1012305458
50629	TOLANI KANAK RAJESH KUMAR	SNEHA RAJESH TOLANI	1012305570
50630	TRUNKWALA MOHAMMED SHABBIR	HABIBA	1012305747
50631	UGALE PAYAL DIGAMBAR	SUREKHA	1012305760
50632	VAIRAGAR SWAPNIL SUBHASH	USHA	1012305741
50633	VALECHA HIMANSHI MAHESH	RITU	1012305339
50634	WADKAR ATHARVA ATUL	NAMRATA	1012306158
50635	YADAV SUSHANT AKHILESH	SHARDA	1012305437
54975	ANAND ARVIND SINGH RAJPAL SINGH	ANAND VINDERJIT KAUR RAJPAL SINGH	1012304516
54976	BAGGA GURRAMAN SINGH AMARJEET SINGH	SIMRAN	1012304515
55062	JAIN DEVESH JITENDRA	POONAM	1012305696
55063	SHAIKH KAMRAN ASLAM	SUMAYYA	1012305472

